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Life Just Got Better
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Community Staff

JANUARY 2020 
NEWSLETTER

Early Bird Contest

Candy Count Contest Winner
Candy Count 1st place $50.00 award winner 
is April Harris. 2nd place $25.00 award 
winner is Pleashea Allen.

Early Bird Winner
Early Bird winner of $100.00 is 
Cora Cooper.

Pay January’s Rent before January 1st 

Resident Appreciation Basket!
January 1st - January 15th
Bring in the new year with an abundance of thanks 
from Primm Place Apartments! Please come into the 
office from Jan 1st thru Jan 15th and enter in our 
Resident Appreciation Giveaway by submitting a 
raffle ticket! 

Happy New YearHappy New Year



JANUARY 2020 
NEWSLETTER

Eastern, JoAnn, 1/3
Peebles, Raquel, 1/5
Irvin, Sandra, 1/7   

Brison, Crystal, 1/9
Williams, Rivian, 1/12

Henderson, Tyerra, 1/12
Brown, Lester, 1/14
Robinson, Onawa, 1/21
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ONE MONTH’S RENT!

$200 OFF

Refer your Family, Friends and
Co-Workers to live at

Primm Place Apartments
and you will receive

*

*Referral reward 
will be given after 

your referral leases 
and pays their 

first month’s full 
rent. Referral must 
include your name 

and apartment 
number with their 
application. Must 
lease and move-
in by February 5, 
2020. This offer 

excludes renewal 
leases. See office 

for more details.
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RENT DUE

MARTIN LUTHER 
KING, JR. DAY

NEW YEAR'S 
DAY

NEW YEAR'S 
EVE
OFFICE CLOSED 
AT 4:00 PM

OFFICE CLOSED

JANUARY 2020

IMPORTANT NUMBERS
Office Phone: 314.692.7192
Office Fax: 314.692.0503
Emerg. Maintenance: 314.692.7192

Mon - Fri: 8:30 AM - 5:30 PM
Saturday: By Appointment Only

Sunday: Closed

Office Hours EMERGENCY
Non-Emergency Police: 314.567.9926 
Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911

Poison Control: 800.222.1222 
Asset Towing: 314.429.5800

PEST CONTROL 
1407.1409.1423.
1425.1427.1431.
1433.1435.1439.
1441.1443.1447.
1449.1451.1455.
1457.1459.1458.
1460.1462.1450
.1452

PEST CONTROL 
1454.1442.1444.
1446.1436.1438.
9700.9702.9704.
9706.9710.9712.
9716.9718.9720.
9722.9726.9728.
9730.9732.9736
.9738
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Happy New Year
WORD SEARCH


