JANUARY 2020 NEWSLETTER







Community Staff

Community Manager, Ashley Madison Maint. Supervisor, Jeffrey Jones Maintenance Tech., Howard Matlock

Resident Appreciation Basket!

January 1st - January 15th

Bring in the new year with an abundance of thanks from Primm Place Apartments! Please come into the office from Jan 1st thru Jan 15th and enter in our Resident Appreciation Giveaway by submitting a raffle ticket!

Early Bird Contest

Pay January's Rent before January 1st

Early Bird Winner

Early Bird winner of \$100.00 is Cora Cooper.

Candy Count Contest Winner

Candy Count 1st place \$50.00 award winner is **April Harris.** 2nd place \$25.00 award winner is **Pleashea Allen.**

JANUARY 2020 NEWSLETTER







HAPPYBURTHA

Eastern, JoAnn, 1/3 Peebles, Raquel, 1/5 Irvin, Sandra, 1/7 Brison, Crystal, 1/9 Williams, Rivian, 1/12 Henderson, Tyerra, 1/12 Brown, Lester, 1/14 Robinson, Onawa, 1/21

Refer your Family, Friends and Co-Workers to live at Primm Place Apartments and you will receive

\$200 OFF

ONE MONTH'S RENT!



*Referral reward will be given after your referral leases and pays their first month's full rent. Referral must include your name and apartment number with their application. Must lease and movein by February 5, 2020. This offer excludes renewal leases. See office for more details.



Life Just Got Better

314.692.7192

9800 Chicago Heights St. Louis, MO 63132

JANUARY 2020

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		NEW YEAR'S EVE OFFICE CLOSED AT 4:00 PM	Jan 1 RENT DUE NEW YEAR'S DAY OFFICE CLOSED	2	3	4
5	6	7	8 PEST CONTROL 1407.1409.1423. 1425.1427.1431. 1433.1435.1439. 1441.1443.1447. 1449.1451.1455. 1457.1459.1458. 1460.1462.1450 .1452	9	10	11
12	13	14	15 PEST CONTROL 1454.1442.1444. 1446.1436.1438. 9700.9702.9704. 9706.9710.9712. 9716.9718.9720. 9722.9726.9728. 9730.9732.9736. 9738	16	17	18
19	20 MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	Feb 1



Asset Towing: 314.429.5800

Happy New Year WORD SEARCH



WI R G Z Z QC В X X N S TKC W E NO Z K N Z P J 0 V ZV N K OQ N C 0 C S S M B P Y E S MS WE 7 Y 0 M WB P G K U X N W D B R P A K R M N R A X M G E В G Q E T J Y 0 N 0 B S HRRAYRY

Countdown Confetti Midnight **Balloons** Celebration **Fireworks** January Happy New Year Clock Cheers Goals **Party Poppers** Noisemaker Resolution **Sparklers**

